
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

KCNR, llc (formally 
Kansas Construction 
News Report)

Plan Room Jennifer 230 Laura Suite 101
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 (316) 263-0267 jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 8/5/2014
2:10 PM

K.C.N.R., LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 8/5/2014
2:31 PM

ePlan Plan Room Raven 4115 S. Providence 
Road Suite 105
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 (573) 355-5404 eplan@eplanbidding.com 8/6/2014
8:18 AM

Arambula Construction 
Co., Inc

Prime Hector J Arambula 2455 N Broadway
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 943-1727 (316) 943-2200 Carina@arambulaconstruction.com 8/6/2014
2:51 PM

Bauer & Son Construction 
Co., Inc.

Prime Steve Houser 415 S. Zelta
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 683-1492
Ext. 3

(316) 684-1372 shouser@bscconstruction.com 8/6/2014
3:35 PM

Specialty Contractors Inc. Prime Michael Simpson PO BOX 75248
Wichita, KS 67275

(316) 213-6172 (316) 866-2769 mes1041@hotmail.com 8/10/2014
10:31 AM

Advance Electric, Inc Subcontractor
/Supplier

Mark Cass 353 N Indiana
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 990-3783 mcass@aei-ks.com 8/11/2014
7:36 AM

Caro Construction Co., 
Inc.

Prime Warren Way 527 N. Walnut
Wichita, KS 67208

(316) 267-7505 david@caroconstruction.com 8/12/2014
10:04 AM

Winter Roofing Prime Jimmy Knoff 413 W Chicago
Colwich, KS 67030

(316) 260-5883 (316) 440-3051 jimk@winterroofingllc.com 8/12/2014
12:22 PM

Van Asdale Construction Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N. Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 vanasdaleconst@sbcglobal.net 8/13/2014
10:59 AM

Carpet One Contract Subcontractor
/Supplier

Fritz Lashinski 535 S. Emerson
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 866-2124 fritz.lashinski@carpetonewichita.com 8/13/2014
11:46 AM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 (816) 285-0575 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 8/13/2014
2:46 PM

McGraw Hill Construction Plan Room Darlene Morman 3315 Central Ave
Hot Springs, AR 71913

(815) 363-5957 darlene.morman@mhfi.com 8/13/2014
3:03 PM

Hanney Plan Room Jenny Lida 1726 South Hillside
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 683-8965 jenny@haarchitects.com 8/14/2014
8:31 AM

CNC Painting Contractors Subcontractor
/Supplier

Jaymie Mitchell 1617 S Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 516-0797 (316) 927-2688 j.cncpainting@gmail.com 8/15/2014
7:49 AM

Sutherland Builders, Inc. Prime Paul Sutherland 6053 S. Seneca
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 529-2620 (316) 529-2529 paul@sutherlandbuildersinc.com 8/15/2014
11:32 AM

Penner Construction 
Services, Inc.

Prime Nick Penner PO Box 771261
Wichita, KS 67205

(316) 706-8085 nickp@pennerconstructionservices.com 8/17/2014
4:55 PM

Graf Electric Inc. Subcontractor
/Supplier

Dak\le Adams 2445 S. Glendale
Wichita, KS 67210

(316) 686-2090 (316) 687-2409 dale@grafelectric.com 8/18/2014
8:01 AM
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graycon building group Prime brad 1861 n rock road
wichita, KS 67212

(316) 978-9047 brad@grayconbg.com 8/18/2014
11:56 AM
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